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#2

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#2

#1

#1

#2

#2

#1

#1

#2GRAND OPENING

KABOUTERTJE 
PUTLUCHT

TJE

BENEFITS

SOFT BOY

LONE WOLF

AUTORIJDEND 
NEDERLAND DOUGLAS DARE

SPECIAL FRIEND

KYNSY TWEN

SAM AKPRO

HANK BEE

MUCK.

GESPUYS

SAVAGE MANSION

DEARY

KNIVES

THRILLED

COSMORAT

SHEIVA

BRUISE CONTROL

PURRSES

MAN/WOMAN/
CHAINSAW

KEO

NO WINDOWS

PAMPHLETS

PEM

MAN OF MOON 

WAX HEAD

FOYER RED

CANNED 
PINEAPPLE

VAN HOUTEN

THE RATS

THE WYTCHES

TIBERIUS B

TTSSFU

CRACKUPS

ARMINIUS 

CENTRAAL

DE DOELEN UP

DE DOELEN STUDIO 1

PARADIJSKERK

PERRON BIG

PERRON SMALL

ROODKAPJE EXPO 

ROODKAPJE FRONT 

ROTOWN 

SALSABILITY

TR8 AHEAD

TR8 RIGHT

UNIEK

V11

WAALSE KERK

WORM 1 

WORM 2 

AERIAL SALAD

SAMUEL NICHOLSON JAWNINO CLOUD CAFE THE ORCHESTRA 
(FOR NOW)

FAMOUSFRANKIETULPA

ENOLA REALLY GOOD TIME MISS TINY

AFTER PARTY: 
110% INDIE

MERMAID CHUNKY ALBER JUPITER DOPPLR

SALOON DION

EBBB

CUBZOA

WILD PINK

BLUE SLATE

FLIP TOP HEAD
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Band plays  
more than once
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160K ARCADE
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#1

#1 #1

FLIP TOP 
HEAD

PAMPHLETS

PENCIL

EBBB

HANK BEE

COSMORAT

TIBERIUS B

SLATE

TTSSFU

DEARY

PEM WILD PINK SLOE NOON LOU TERRY

SOFT BOY BLUE SLATE MOULD DOG UNIT

HUMAN 
INTEREST

MOREISH 
IDOLS

LITTLE 
HAND FEET JAWNINO FRANKIE

VICTORY 
LAP BAD BANGS GB

C TURTLE AUTOMOTION PARSNIP KEO

ALBER 
JUPITER PLEASUREINC. VIDEO AGE BETTER JOY LOW GIRL

WAX HEAD
WEAVING IN 
PURGATORY

TEST PLAN MOST 
THINGS MUCK.

DOG SPORT
SPECIAL 
FRIEND

TULPA HYPOTHETICS

FRIEDBERG HOT FACE

PENCIL LADYLIKE

DOG RACE KICKBOY

AK/DK

LÉZARD

SAM AKPRO

FOYER RED

PURRSES

BRUISE 
CONTROL

NEW AGE 
DOOM

ES.CHER

NO 
WINDOWS

POLEVAULTER

LOVER’S 
SKIT OH BOLAND MERMAID 

CHUNKY

THE 
WYTCHES

DOUGLAS 
DARE

THE ORCHESTRA 
(FOR NOW)

UGLY

CHRISTIAN 
MUSIC

MAN/WOMAN 
/CHAINSAW NAIVE SET FEW BITS SKYDADDY CHAPPAQUA 

WRESTLING
REALLY 

GOOD TIME DOFLAME NERVES

PUNCHBAG BLACK 
FONDU CHARLEMAGNE

BIG 
WARM BED MAY RIO FLYPAPER

IAN SWEET TANZ 
AKADEMIE

HEAVY 
LUNGS

MERYL 
STREEK

MOLESKINE ENOLA FORMAL 
SPPEEDWEAR

VAN HOUTEN L’OBJECTIF SALOON DION

HOSTED BY WINDMILL BRIXTON
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KABOUTERTJE 
PUTLUCHT

BLACK 
BORDELLO FINDOM KEROSENE 

KREAM
DISGUSTING 

SISTERS MYNK HYPER GALEN 
ATTENDANT ANA TEA EATER

SHEIVA SLANEY BAY QUADEAERIAL 
SALAD

BRODIE 
MILNER

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2 #2

#2

#1

#2

#2 #1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2 #2 #1 #2 #1

#2

#1

#2

#2 #1 #2 #1 #1

#1 #1 #2

#2 #1#1

#1 #2 #1 #1

#1 #1 #1 #1

#2 #1 #1 #2

#1 #1 #1 #1

#2 #1 #1

#2 #2 #1 #1

#1 #1 #1

#1 #2 #2

#1 #1 #1 #2

#1 #1 #1 #1

#1 #1 #1

#1 #2 #1

#1 #1 #1 #1

#2 #1 #1 #1

#2 #1 #1 #1

#2#1

#1 #1 #2 #1 #2

#1 #1

#1 #1 #1 #1#2

AFTER PARTY: 
STICKER NIGHT

Band plays  
more than once
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HOSTED BY SPEEDY WUNDERGROUND

MOSHPIT
ETIQUETTE SESSION

SLOE NOON

DOG UNIT

VICTORY LAP

LADYLIKE SAVAGE 
MANSION

NEW AGE 
DOOM POLEVAULTER NERVES

AUTORIJDEND 
NEDERLAND FLYPAPER HUMAN 

INTEREST
SLOW 

COOKED

HOT FACE MOREISH 
IDOLS TENDERTWIN MISS TINY DISGUSTING 

SISTERS
WEB HYPOTHETICS FRIEDBERG LIZ LAWRENCE PUNCHBAG

ELLIS•D EN 
ATTENDANT ANA GIA FORD CANNED 

PINEAPPLE
FORMAL 

SPPEEDWEAR
SAMUAL 

NICHOLSON
TANZ 

AKADEMIE VIDEO AGEFEW BITS

GIA FORD BIG WARM 
BED MAY RIO ELLIS•D

ADORE CRACKUPS

WEAVING IN 
PURGATORY

LITTLE 
HAND FEET MYNK TEST PLANPAIGE 

KENNEDY
L’OBJECTIF MOLESKINE BRODIE 

MILNER
MOULD MICHAEL 

EKOW & MAY BLACK FONDU PAIGE 
KENNEDY WAX HEAD

DOG RACE BENEFITS

QUADE KICKBOY TWEN

FINDOM

GB

LIZ LAWRENCE

MERYL STREEK

CLOUD CAFE SLOW COOKED CHRISTIAN 
MUSIC

LOVER’S 
SKIT

LOW GIRL BAD BANGS MOST 
THINGS LONE WOLF CHARLEMAGNE

ROBIN 
KESTER SKYDADDY LOU TERRY UGLY

PARSNIP CHAPPAQUA 
WRESTLING DOFLAME SAM AKPRO MICHAEL 

EKOW & MAY

KEROSENE 
KREAM

BETTER JOY IAN SWEET MERMAID 
CHUNKY ES.CHER

TEA EATER OH BOLAND NAIVE SET DOG SPORT

SLATE LÉZARD DOPPLR

AUTOMOTION FAMOUS PLEASUREINC. DOUGLAS 
DARE

THE ORCHESTRA 
(FOR NOW)
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THRILLED WEB BLACK 
BORDELLOADORE SLANEY 

BAY

AK/DK C TURTLE HYPER GALGESPUYS

HEAVY LUNGS 
#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2 #2 #2 #2 #2
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#1
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#2 #2 #2

#1 #2#2
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#2 #2

#1 #2 #2 #3

#1 #2 #2 #2

#2 #2

#2 #2 #2 #2 #2

#2 #2
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#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2
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#2 #2
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#2
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#3

#2

#2

#3 #2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2 #2 #2 #3 #3

AFTER PARTY: 
SUPERSONIC DJ SET

Band plays  
more than once


